No. C 159453

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LEARNING ACADEMY OF TETON VALLEY, INC. (THE)
DANIELLE R WILSON

1480 S. 500 W.

DRIGGS ID 83422

USA

DANIELLE WILSON
5195 W 11000 N
FELT ID 83424

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR STEVE GENTILE 2427 SOUTH 4000 WEST
DIRECTOR TONY SNOEY P.O. BOX 281
TREASURER RAY KEYES 4982 DICK STREET
DIRECTOR DANIELLE R WILSON 5195 W 11000 N
DIRECTOR KRISTIN JOHNSON PO BOX 1231
PRESIDENT DOUGLAS T WILSON PO BOX 190
SECRETARY JEANETTE KEYES 4982 DICK STREET

City State Country
REXBURG ID USA
DRIGGS ID USA
SAN DIEGO CA USA
FELT ID USA
DRIGGS ID USA
TETONIA ID USA
SAN DIEGO CA USA

Postal Code
83440
83422
92115
83424
83422
83452
92115

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 159453

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Danielle R. Wilson
Name (type or print): Danielle R. Wilson

Date: 04/22/2014
Title: Registered Agent

Processed 04/22/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




