No. C 159453 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Mar 31, 2014 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. LEARNING ACADEMY OF TETON VALLEY, INC. (THE) DANIELLE R WILSON 1480 S. 500 W. DRIGGS ID 83422 USA		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) DANIELLE WILSON 5195 W 11000 N FELT ID 83424 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				No. of the second secon				
				3. <u>New</u> Registere				
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pi	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	STEVE GENTILE		2427 SOUTH 4000 WEST	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
DIRECTOR	TONY SNOEY		P.O. BOX 281	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422	
TREASURER	RAY KEYES		4982 DICK STREET	SAN DIEGO	CA	USA	92115	
DIRECTOR	DANIELLE R WILSON		5195 W 11000 N	FELT	ID	USA	83424	
DIRECTOR	KRISTIN JOHNSON		PO BOX 1231	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422	
PRESIDENT	DOUGLAS T WILSON		PO BOX 190	TETONIA	ID	USA	83452	
SECRETARY	JEANETTE K	ŒYES	4982 DICK STREET	SAN DIEGO	CA	USA	92115	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 159453		Signature: Danielle R. Wilson		Dat	Date: 04/22/2014			
		Name (type or print): Danielle R. Wilson		Title	Title: Registered Agent			
Processed 04/22/2014		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original	l signatures.				